

MR3054 (New format Policy-2018)

ଆମିୟମା (ପ୍ରମାଣ) ଏବଂ ମିଶ୍ରଣ (ପ୍ରମାଣ) ଶ୍ରମିକମାନଙ୍କ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ଫର୍ମ ନମ୍ବର

Date of start - 20.7.23

Comp - 19.4.23

ଆମିୟମା

DIVISION

ଆମିୟମା

SUB-DIVISION

Age. No - 07 MB2/23-24

Measurement Book

1244

ଅନ୍ତରାଳ : - ଆମିୟମା (ଆମିୟମା)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - maintenance and repair of Road from Prastap Sagar Chhillari Path to chhillari se chhillari horizontal to take (MR 3054)					
Agreement No - 07 MRD/2023-24					
Package No - MR-N/20-23 Dumsan 103					
Name of Agency - Gurni Shankar Padhye					
Hanuman Mandir Mitrolok Colony Buxar					
Date of commencement of work - 20/07/2023					
Date of completion of work - 19/09/2024					
Agg. construction cost -	R			34,74,03.00	
5% maintenance cost -	R			1,32,005.60	

Total R 47,51,459.00

Description of Item

① Bricks masonry work in cement mortar (1:3) in parapet - do - do - all complete job as Per E1					
	2 x 2 x 6.00 x 0.40 x 0.60 =			5.76 M ²	
② Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on brick work in S/S - do - do - all complete job as Per E1					
inner side	2 x 2 x 6.00 x 0.60 =			14.40 M ²	
outer side	2 x 2 x 6.00 x 0.60 =			14.40 M ²	
Top	2 x 2 x 6.00 x 0.10 =			9.60 M ²	
Side	2 x 4 x 0.40 x 0.60 =			1.92 M ²	
				Qty	40.32 M ²

Continuation

Abstract of cost

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Clearing and grubbing Road Land					
-do-do-all complete job					
Qty vide Page No (12) in TMB					
Item No (1)					
@ Rs 72697.86/m ²		0.2596 m ²		R ₁	18,572.00
(2) Construction of Subgrade and earthwork					
Shoulder -do-do-all complete job					
Qty vide Page No (12) in TMB					
Item No (2)					
@ Rs 264.23/m ²		961.05 m ²		R ₁	2,53,938.00
(3) Construction of granular sub base					
-do-do-all complete job					
Qty vide Page No (12) in TMB					
Item No (3)					
@ Rs 3310.53/m ²		10.87 m ²		R ₅	35,997.00
(4) Plv, laying, spreading and compacting of WBM Cr 2					
-do-do-all complete job					
Qty vide Page No (12) in TMB					
Item No (4)					
@ Rs 5766.39/m ²		14.636 m ²		R ₁	84,397.00
(5) Plv, laying, spreading and compacting of WBM Cr 1					
-do-do-all complete job					
Qty vide Page No (12) in TMB					
Item No (5)					
@ Rs 5509.80/m ²		18.326 m ²		R ₁	1,00,973.00
(6) Plv and applying of primer coat					
-do-do-all complete job					
Qty vide Page No (12) in TMB					
Item No (6)					
@ Rs 60.41/m ²		244.35 m ²		R ₁	14,761.00
				R ₁	50,894.00

Continuation



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BIF	R	32,07,687.00
			Add C.S.T @ 18% @	R	577,384.00
			Add L.C.C.S.R @ 1% @	R	32,077.00
				R	32,17,148.00
			Add S.F.C @	R	20,708.00
				R	38,37,856.00
Below 10% as per Agreement				R	38,37,86.00
				R	34,54,070.00
Deduct previous payment				R	28,14,258.00
(Page No. 17)				R	11,39,814.00
			Dr. to 10/10/2024		

Dr. to 10/10/2024
RE

material statement

Brick - 2880 MB
@ 6.36/MB

Sand - 10 MB
@ 502.80/MB

Cement - 3 MT

Dr. to 10/10/2024
5-E

Continuation